
Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

A-1 Concrete, LLC

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Atkinson, Richard General Lab 271.50 271.50271.50

Campbell-Walters, Buc General Lab 57.50 57.5057.50

Godina, Jose General Lab 443.25 443.25443.25

Jilek, Scott General Lab 220.50 220.50220.50

Jung, Randall General Lab 41.00 41.0041.00

Luebke, Aaron General Lab 143.50 143.50143.50

Manley, Mike General Lab 51.50 51.5051.50

Moldenhauer, Del General Lab 413.25 413.25413.25

Peters, Rodney General Lab 180.25 180.25180.25

Ramirez, Jose General Lab 287.25 287.25287.25

Stahl, Chris Carpenter 435.00 435.00435.00

Torrisi, Doug General Lab 57.00 57.0057.00

Vazquez, Edwin General Lab 61.75 61.7561.75

Woldff, Ben General Lab 28.25 28.25 273.75 273.7528.25 273.75

28.25 28.25

0% 100%

A-1 Concrete, LLC Totals: 972.50 1,964.50 2,937.00

0% 67% 100%

0 10 14Counts:

100%

28.25

100% 0%0% 33%

4

972.50 1,964.50

67%

10

33%

4

0% 0%

0

AGM Erecting LLC

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Kelly, Thomas Ironworker F 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.503.50 3.50

Lebau, Randy Ironworker A 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.008.00 8.00

Miller, Adam Owner/Oper 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.0012.00 12.00

Poos, Richard Ironworker A 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.0012.00 12.00

Sayre, Justin Ironworker F 11.50 11.50 11.50 11.5011.50 11.50

47.00 47.00

0% 100%

AGM Erecting LLC Totals: 47.00 47.00

0% 100% 100%

0 5 5Counts:

100%

47.00

100% 0%0% 0%

0

47.00

100%

5

0%

0

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Bellcraft Builders, Inc

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Baldus, Michael Carpenter 132.00 132.00 204.00 204.00132.00 204.00

Bornowski, Scott Carpenter 147.00 147.00 187.00 187.00147.00 187.00

Burris, John Carpenter 146.00 146.00 213.00 213.00146.00 213.00

Busch, Bryan Carpenter 124.00 124.00 418.00 418.00124.00 418.00

Bushman, Brett Carpenter 138.50 138.50 170.50 170.50138.50 170.50

Derocher, Chad Carpenter 142.50 142.50 182.50 182.50142.50 182.50

Jack, Albert Laborer 137.50 137.50 153.50 153.50137.50 153.50

Kowalski, Michael Carpenter 147.00 147.00 187.00 187.00147.00 187.00

Kruse, Gerald Carpenter 53.00 53.00 362.00 362.0053.00 362.00

Lisowki, Randall Carpenter 147.00 147.00 187.00 187.00147.00 187.00

Petrusich, Michael Owner/Oper 40.00 40.0040.00

Pokey, Alan Carpenter A 147.00 147.00 163.00 163.00147.00 163.00

Sims, Donelle Laborer 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.0038.00 38.00

Ware, Torrell Carpenter A 138.00 138.00 196.00 196.00138.00 196.00

White, Delbert Carpenter A 131.00 131.00 203.00 203.00131.00 203.00

553.50 1,215.00 1,768.50

0% 69%

Bellcraft Builders, Inc Totals: 715.50 2,189.00 2,904.50

0% 75% 100%

0 11 15Counts:

100%

858.00 910.50

51% 31%49% 25%

4

1,354.00 1,550.50

53%

8

47%

7

0% 0%

0

Chenery Bros., Inc.

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Knox, Stephen Waterproofer 7.50 7.507.50

Pawling, Carla Waterproofer 7.50 7.507.50

0% 0%

Chenery Bros., Inc. Totals: 15.00 15.00

0% 100% 100%

0 2 2Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 0%

0

15.00

100%

2

0%

0

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Chilstrom Erecting Corp.

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Boudreaux, Travis Ironworker 6.00 6.006.00

Etter, Jeremy Ironworker J 38.50 38.5038.50

Gundlach, Andrew Ironworker F 2.50 2.502.50

Haines, William Ironworker 73.50 73.5073.50

Hanson, James Ironworker F 238.00 238.00238.00

Jecevius, II, Charles Ironworker F 2.00 2.002.00

Kapelner, Eugen Ironworker F 8.00 8.00 106.50 106.508.00 106.50

Kraemer, Shane Ironworker 12.00 12.0012.00

Melton, David Ironworker J 4.00 4.004.00

Musta, John Ironworker J 72.00 72.0072.00

Myers, Patrick Ironworker F 214.00 214.00214.00

Ohme, David Ironworker F 5.00 5.005.00

Radaj, Brett Ironworker 5.00 5.005.00

Smith, James Ironworker A 19.00 19.00 211.50 211.5019.00 211.50

Socha, Adam Ironworker 16.00 16.0016.00

Strong Sr,  Mark* Ironworker 110.50 110.50110.50

Wallner, Devin Ironworker F 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.003.00 3.00

Wehr, Daniel Ironworker J 37.00 37.0037.00

19.00 11.00 30.00

0% 37%

Chilstrom Erecting Corp. Totals: 322.00 835.00 1,157.00

0% 72% 100%

0 16 18Counts:

100%

19.00 11.00

37% 63%63% 28%

2

322.00 835.00

72%

16

28%

2

0% 0%

0

Con-Cor Company, Inc.

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Jahnke, Jeff Laborer 9.75 9.759.75

Longmore, Timothy General Lab 16.50 16.5016.50

Merkovich, Erik General Lab 23.50 23.5023.50

Rouse, Christopher General Lab 42.50 42.5042.50

Schultz, Dennis Laborer 8.00 8.008.00

0% 0%

Con-Cor Company, Inc. Totals: 100.25 100.25

0% 100% 100%

0 5 5Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 0%

0

100.25

100%

5

0%

0

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Elastizell of Wisconsin, Inc.

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Bell, Robert Cement Fini 74.00 74.00 170.50 170.5074.00 170.50

Grossman, Paul Laborer 63.50 63.50 132.50 132.5063.50 132.50

Grossmann, Richard Cement Fini 68.50 68.50 142.50 142.5068.50 142.50

Holland, Rickey Cement Fini 74.00 74.00 171.00 171.0074.00 171.00

Jakubic, Michael Cement Fini 76.50 76.50 159.00 159.0076.50 159.00

148.00 208.50 356.50

0% 58%

Elastizell of Wisconsin, Inc. 
Totals: 

341.50 434.00 775.50

0% 56% 100%

0 3 5Counts:

100%

148.00 208.50

58% 42%42% 44%

2

341.50 434.00

56%

3

44%

2

0% 0%

0

Gastra Engineering, Inc

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Davies, John Project Mana 4.50 4.504.50

Jones, Anthony Technician 22.40 22.4022.40

Martinez, Jorge Technician 8.00 8.008.00

Rhodes, Michael Technician 1.40 1.401.40

0% 0%

Gastra Engineering, Inc Totals: 22.40 13.90 36.30

0% 38% 100%

0 3 4Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 62%

1

22.40 13.90

38%

3

62%

1

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Gillen Foundations, Inc.

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Cooper, Steven Piledriver 8.00 8.008.00

Emmer, Jeffrey Piledriver 90.50 90.5090.50

Funk, Joel Piledriver 54.00 54.0054.00

Horn, Justin Backhoe 24.00 24.0024.00

Kennedy, Shawn Air Compres 114.00 114.00114.00

Konkel, Jeffrey Piledriver 138.50 138.50138.50

Kracht, Brian Crane 246.00 246.00246.00

Milam, Mark Crane Opera 8.00 8.008.00

Milam, Mark Air Compres 44.00 44.0044.00

Mulqueen, Paul Piledriver 72.00 72.0072.00

Nakles, David Piledriver 8.50 8.508.50

Seprish, Eugene Crane 3.50 3.503.50

Szucs, Matthew Piledriver 65.00 65.0065.00

Waller, Harry Crane 24.00 24.0024.00

0% 0%

Gillen Foundations, Inc. Totals: 900.00 900.00

0% 100% 100%

0 14 14Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 0%

0

227.50 672.50

75%

11

25%

3

0% 0%

0

JCP Construction, LLC

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Campeau, Chad Carpenter Jo 4.00 4.004.00

Gonalez, Eddie General Lab 29.25 29.2529.25

Otto, Brian Carpenter S 8.00 8.008.00

Phelps, Jalin Carpenter S 69.00 69.0069.00

Rubio, Ronald General Lab 8.00 8.008.00

0% 0%

JCP Construction, LLC Totals: 106.25 12.00 118.25

0% 10% 100%

0 2 5Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 90%

3

106.25 12.00

10%

2

90%

3

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

KBS Construction Inc

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Copus, William General Lab 61.50 61.5061.50

Hanna, James General Lab 167.50 167.50167.50

Hetzel, Brad General Lab 234.00 234.00234.00

Jackson, Karl Carpenter 141.00 141.00141.00

Kaszuba, Jr, Wilfred Carpenter 218.50 218.50218.50

Neumann, Clarence Crane Opera 66.00 66.0066.00

Peot, Thomas Carpenter 13.00 13.0013.00

Petersen, Nathan Carpenter 51.00 51.0051.00

Raasch, Nicholas Carpenter A 114.50 114.50114.50

Sjoblom, Cary General Lab 43.00 43.0043.00

Smith, David Carpenter 200.50 200.50200.50

Tietz, Joel Carpenter 30.00 30.0030.00

Westhuis, Aaron Carpenter 228.00 228.00228.00

0% 0%

KBS Construction Inc Totals: 456.00 1,112.50 1,568.50

0% 71% 100%

0 10 13Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 29%

3

456.00 1,112.50

71%

10

29%

3

0% 0%

0

National Construction Rental

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Tuma, William Fence Erect 7.00 7.007.00

Yuds, Daniel Fence Erect 7.00 7.007.00

Yuds, Warren Fence Erect 7.00 7.007.00

0% 0%

National Construction Rental 
Totals: 

21.00 21.00

0% 100% 100%

0 3 3Counts:

0%0% 0%0% 0%

0

21.00

100%

3

0%

0

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Quality Heating & Sheet Metal Co.

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Arnold, Dan Sheet Metal 30.50 30.50 30.50 30.5030.50 30.50

Jason, Cory Sheet Metal 28.50 28.50 28.50 28.5028.50 28.50

59.00 59.00

0% 100%

Quality Heating & Sheet Metal Co. 
Totals: 

59.00 59.00

0% 100% 100%

0 2 2Counts:

100%

28.50 30.50

52% 0%48% 0%

0

28.50 30.50

52%

1

48%

1

0% 0%

0

Ray Hintz GC LLC

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Holl, Michael Superintend 80.00 80.00 840.00 840.0080.00 840.00

80.00 80.00

0% 0%

Ray Hintz GC LLC Totals: 840.00 840.00

0% 0% 100%

0 0 1Counts:

100%

80.00

0% 100%100% 100%

1

840.00

0%

0

100%

1

0% 0%

0

Ray Hintz, Inc

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Hintz, Daniel Truck Driver 80.50 80.5080.50

Hintz, Darrell Truck Driver 26.00 26.0026.00

Hintz, Donald Truck Driver 26.00 26.0026.00

Madsen, Christian Operator 9.50 9.50 168.75 168.759.50 168.75

Thomas, Christopher Laborer 5.25 5.25 76.50 76.505.25 76.50

9.50 5.25 14.75

0% 36%

Ray Hintz, Inc Totals: 168.75 209.00 377.75

0% 55% 100%

0 4 5Counts:

100%

9.50 5.25

36% 64%64% 45%

1

168.75 209.00

55%

4

45%

1

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

RHD Plumbing, Inc

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Haglund, Terry Plumber 118.50 118.50 263.50 263.50118.50 263.50

Ludlum, Kyle PlumberAppr 69.50 69.50 76.50 76.5069.50 76.50

McNett, Aubrey Plumber App 79.00 79.00 148.20 148.2079.00 148.20

267.00 267.00

0% 100%

RHD Plumbing, Inc Totals: 488.20 488.20

0% 100% 100%

0 3 3Counts:

100%

267.00

100% 0%0% 0%

0

488.20

100%

3

0%

0

0% 0%

0

Rockwell Mechanical

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Reeve, James Pipe Fitter 91.50 91.50 91.50 91.5091.50 91.50

Sampson, Scott Pipe Fitter A 103.00 103.00 185.50 185.50103.00 185.50

194.50 194.50

0% 0%

Rockwell Mechanical Totals: 277.00 277.00

0% 0% 100%

0 0 2Counts:

100%

194.50

0% 100%100% 100%

2

277.00

0%

0

100%

2

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Rural Masonry Inc

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Bach, Louis General Lab 108.00 108.00 250.50 250.50108.00 250.50

Bettenhausen, Bryce Bricklayer 42.50 42.5042.50

Brock, Michael General Lab 61.50 61.50 163.25 163.2561.50 163.25

Carter, Thomas Bricklayer 55.50 55.50 91.50 91.5055.50 91.50

Elwing, Brad General Lab 69.00 69.00 231.00 231.0069.00 231.00

Hines, David General Lab 5.50 5.50 28.00 28.005.50 28.00

Hyde, Lee Bricklayer 1.50 1.501.50

Marshel, Lousi Bricklayer 76.50 76.50 161.00 161.0076.50 161.00

Oaks, Christopher General Lab 8.00 8.008.00

Slim Jr, Rotation Bricklayer 63.50 63.50 223.00 223.0063.50 223.00

Stark, Dean Bricklayer 30.00 30.0030.00

Steinburg, Scott Bricklayer 30.00 30.0030.00

Steinke, Matthew Bricklayer Ap 108.00 108.00 226.00 226.00108.00 226.00

Steinke, Scott Bricklayer 108.00 108.00 301.00 301.00108.00 301.00

188.00 467.50 655.50

0% 71%

Rural Masonry Inc Totals: 545.50 1,241.75 1,787.25

0% 69% 100%

0 11 14Counts:

100%

188.00 467.50

71% 29%29% 31%

3

545.50 1,241.75

69%

11

31%

3

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Spancrete Industries, Inc.

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Couillard, Gerald General Lab 9.50 9.50 89.25 89.259.50 89.25

Glowacki, Kurt General Lab 11.00 11.0011.00

Gronewold, Eugene Crane Opera 42.25 42.25 366.50 366.5042.25 366.50

Hemandez, Jesus General Lab 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.507.50 7.50

Hritz, James General Lab 44.50 44.50 206.00 206.0044.50 206.00

Humphrey, David Laborer 5.00 5.00 96.00 96.005.00 96.00

Johnson, John General Lab 71.25 71.25 422.00 422.0071.25 422.00

Krauss, Justin General Lab 38.75 38.75 489.25 489.2538.75 489.25

Krukowski, David General Lab 36.50 36.5036.50

Langan, Shane Laborer 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.0015.00 15.00

Mootz, Joel General Lab 6.00 6.00 105.00 105.006.00 105.00

Olson Jr, Clifford General Lab 13.50 13.50 53.50 53.5013.50 53.50

Rueter, Leonard Laborer 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.507.50 7.50

Schuh, Randall Laborer 38.50 38.5038.50

Stafford, Tmothy Laborer 20.50 20.50 101.00 101.0020.50 101.00

Zutz, Nicholas Laborer 38.50 38.5038.50

281.25 281.25

0% 100%

Spancrete Industries, Inc. Totals: 2,083.00 2,083.00

0% 100% 100%

0 16 16Counts:

100%

281.25

100% 0%0% 0%

0

2,083.00

100%

16

0%

0

0% 0%

0

Steve Tobias

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Hintz, Donald Diver 8.00 8.008.00

Madsen, Christian Laborer 14.00 14.0014.00

Thomas, Christopher Laborer 14.00 14.0014.00

Tobias, Steve Operator 9.00 9.00 201.75 201.759.00 201.75

9.00 9.00

0% 100%

Steve Tobias Totals: 14.00 223.75 237.75

0% 94% 100%

0 3 4Counts:

100%

9.00

100% 0%0% 6%

1

14.00 223.75

94%

3

6%

1

0% 0%

0
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Hourly Detail Report -- RPP Status

Project: North End Phase II

For Period: 7/1/2012 to 7/28/2012

Uihlein Electric Co., Inc.

Employee Job Class Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total

Period Cumulative

City Non-City City Non-CityIneligible 

Resident

Ineligible 

Resident

Arreola, Brad Electrician 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00120.00 120.00

Cvikel, Jamie Electrician 36.00 36.0036.00

Flores, Mario Electrician A 32.00 32.00 32.00 32.0032.00 32.00

Gruber, David Electrician 152.00 152.00 744.00 744.00152.00 744.00

Lenz, Matthew Electrician A 8.00 8.008.00

Turner, Robert Electrician 69.50 69.50 180.00 180.0069.50 180.00

Weltzin, Ryan Electrician 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.0040.00 40.00

152.00 261.50 413.50

0% 63%

Uihlein Electric Co., Inc. Totals: 744.00 416.00 1,160.00

0% 36% 100%

0 6 7Counts:

100%

152.00 261.50

63% 37%37% 64%

1

744.00 416.00

36%

6

64%

1

0% 0%

0

Overall Totals: 1,344.50 2,860.25 4,204.75

0% 68%

5,525.40 12,364.85 17,890.25

0% 69% 100%100%

1,677.50 2,527.25

60% 32%40% 31%

6,419.90 11,470.35

64%36%

0 129 157Counts: 2812235

Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other Total Certified 

RPP

RPP Area 

Resident

Other TotalCity Non-City City Non-City

0%

Ineligible 

Resident

0%

0

Ineligible 

Resident
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